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EFM FOT-302 FOT-302X sHik 185mmx 100 mmx55mm (7 '/4inx4inx 2 /8in)
NP=A=% - K—h P Ge GeX (HxWxD)

/87 —§iB (dBm) © 10~-60 26~-50 B 0.4 kg (0.91b)

FREE (dBm) >-65 >-50 EEEE  -10°C~50°C (14 °F~122 °F)
RIERES d 10 10 BEEE  -40°C~70°C (~40 °F~158 °F)

T —HeE © +5% 1 nW +5% 10 nW SR 0%-~95 % BEAECL

EHE (dB) 0.01f 0.019 .

BBA 7ty NESEED 5 " BEE7 &8V

DA—LT v THEH (s) M 0 0 d—-Y—H4 K. KEGBEE. 6HEBEOERZRATYH— IRI%
FRENL dB/dBm/W dB/dBm/W B747% (FOA-XX). ACT7¥ 74, E3EH3X, URANAISY
BELE R sl sl 7. BERA7 I3 T

BEEH L — b (Hz) 3 3 .

k— i (H2) 270, 1k, 2k 270,71k, 2k REHUE

Tt (BRE) (F5) 260 260 21 CFR1040.10 X IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997+A2:2001:

\ﬁﬁﬂi,ﬁﬁl’a‘]ﬁ&lﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬁm’a‘] (%) 3 3 Y, \9 SAIM UL —H -8 Y,

[ E=FNE 23BL 234BL 2358L 12D 01-VCL )
FibEE (nm) 1310 £ 20 1310 £ 20 1310 £ 20 850 + 25 850 + 20

1550 £ 20 1550 £ 20 1490 £ 10 1300 +50/-10
1625 £ 15 1550 £ 20
AR Vg (nm)! <5 <5 <5 50/135 <1
#5857 — (dBm) >1/21 21/2-3/2-5 21/2-4.5/2-3 2-20/>-20 (62.5/125 um) _ 2-3 (50/125 um)
KHEAREE (dB)™
8 B +0.10 +0.10 +0.10 +0.10 +0.25
EhEd (EfE)n 120 100 120 120 250
BN RN 5 5 5 ;] 5
r—> %4 (Hz) 270,11k, 2k 270,1k, 2k 270,11k, 2k 270,11k, 2k 270,1k, 2k

\ﬁﬁﬂi,ﬁﬁﬁﬁa‘&tlﬁ#ﬂﬁiﬁﬂfﬁ (%) 3 3 3 3 3 J
3 e. NIST f#4; FOT-302X: < 20 dBm FOT-302 DIB&12/57— > -50 dBm. FOT-302X DEAR/T— >
a BRSNBVRYEISNET, f. 10 dBm~-50 dBm -40 dBm (R %18)

b. TRTOAH 1550nm . 23°C £ 1°C 12T FC 1% SRR, g. 26 dBm~-35 dBm k. TRTOMHEI 23°C £ 1°C [T FC A% S BRI,

. CWE—KDEA. 6xms 0/ 4 XVANTREEEE, h. FOT-302 DIBRIL/ST— > 40 cdBm, FOT-302X DIBAIL/AT—>-25dBm | L—H—DIB&l rms. LED DIBAIL -3 dB i LED DRE(E

d. #5:830nm, 850nm, 980 nm, 1300 nm, 1310 nm, 1450 nm, i 18°C~28°C DIBERAIT + 0.05 dB m. 15 HEDY A —L7 v TO%, KT—A=F5D APC Ix5 5 £ ERLT
1490 nm, 1550 nm, 1590 nm, 1625 nm j. & 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm[CT; REBRPICUEINERAELR/MEOED £50% THIL.

A=YV L YT A =23y n. BEE- FICL B TIN5,

. -

4 FOT-300-XX-XX R

1 1 T | 2XOSATHTS [
EF) = FOA-12 = Biconic 50 = FC/PC @
FOT-302-01-VCL = Ge ##i%8. 850 nm VCSEL 50/125 um FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC 54 =SC/PC2
FOT-302-12D = Ge #t%. 850/1300 nm LED & 62.5/125 um FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906 74=ST/PC?
FOT-302-23BL = Ge #it%8. 1310/1550 nm L—+ —3i& 9/125 um FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3 89 = FC/UPC P
FOT-302-234BL = Ge i3, 1310/1550/1625 nm L—% —3 9/125 um oA SR VAO/ID? (el i/ i) 90 = ST/UPC®
FOT-302-235BL = Ge 42, 1310/1490/1550 nm L —# —3:& 9/125 um FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC) 91 = SC/UPCP
FOT-302X-23BL = BiiH Ge #H38. 1310/1550 nm L —H—3i& 9/125 um FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC) EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
FOT-302X-234BL = &7 Ge #H%. 1310/1550/1625 nm L —#— 38 9/125 um FOA-34 = Mini-BNC EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
FOT-302X-235BL = @ ## Ge #H%. 1310/1490/1550 nm L —+# — 3§ 9/125 um FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-OHFS-3 (3.5 mm) EI-EUI-89= UPC/FC narrow key
FOA-42 = Radiall PFO EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
#: FOT-302X-235BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89 FOA-44 = Radiall MFO EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
FOA-48 = HP HFBR-4501-HFBR-4503 EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
FOA-52 = Biconic Bayonet EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 P
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC) EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key P
FOA-68 = AT&T Rotary Splice EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC b
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 P
FOA-78 = Radiall EC i}
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 &S
FOA-96B = E-2000 a YILFE-RDH
FOA-98 = LC b. Y HLE—KDH
FOA-99 = MU .
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